
Name : Teana Courtney Name : Pam Blair
City : Barling City : Bentonville
State : Arkansas State : Arkansas
Zip : 72923 Zip : 72712
Country : United States Country : United States
Telephone : 479-650-0543 Telephone : 479-254-5867
Email : tcourtne@fortsmithschools.org Email : pblair@bentonvillek12.org

Curriculum : 9 Essential Skills for the Love and 
Logic Classroom

Curriculum : 9 Essential Skills for the Love and 
Logic Classroom

Name : Dena Egger Name : Sharon Lewis
City : Bentonville City : Bentonville
State : Arkansas State : Arkansas
Zip : 72712 Zip : 72712
Country : United States Country : United States
Telephone : 479-254-5017 Telephone : 479-696-3775
Email : degger@bentonvillek12.org Email : slewis@bentonvillek12.org

Curriculum : 9 Essential Skills for the Love and 
Logic Classroom

Curriculum : 9 Essential Skills for the Love and 
Logic Classroom

Name : Andy Sullivan Name : Carl Hill
City : Cabot City : Central City
State : Arkansas State : Arkansas
Zip : 72023 Zip : 72941
Country : United States Country : United States
Telephone : 501 743 6253 Telephone : 479-650-8379
Email : andy.sullivan@cps.k12.ar.us Email : chill@fortsmithschools.org

Curriculum : Early Childhood Parenting Made Fun! 
Curriculum, 9 Essential Skills for the Love and Logic 
Classroom

Curriculum : 9 Essential Skills for the Love and 
Logic Classroom

Name : Rita Lancaster Name : Rebecca Williams
City : Harrison City : Harrison
State : Arkansas State : Arkansas
Zip : 72601 Zip : 72601
Country : United States Country : United States
Telephone : 870-741-1482 Telephone : 870-741-7600
Email : Anyday50@gmail.com Email : rwilliams@hps.k12.ar.us

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way 
Curriculum

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way 
Curriculum, Supporting Youth with Challenging 
Pasts



Name : Christy Ruffin Name : Matthew Frederick LCSW
City : Hot Springs City : Maumelle
State : Arkansas State : Arkansas
Zip : 71913 Zip : 72113
Country : United States Country : United States
Telephone : 501 318 3595 Telephone : 501-765-5806
Email : christy.ruffin@lhwolves.net Email : matthew.frederick@icloud.com

Website: naaspsychiatric.com
Curriculum : 9 Essential Skills for the Love and 
Logic Classroom

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way 
Curriculum

Name : Brigette Dunn Name : Christina Bales
City : Pearcy City : Pearcy
State : Arkansas State : Arkansas
Zip : 71964 Zip : 71964
Country : United States Country : United States
Telephone : 501 767 8725 Telephone : 501 767 8725
Email : brigette.dunn@lhwolves.net Email : christina.bales@lhwolves.net
Website: lhwolves.net Website: lhwolves.net
Curriculum : 9 Essential Skills for the Love and 
Logic Classroom

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way, 9 
Essential Skills for the Love and Logic Classroom

Name : Stacy Lynch
City : Pearcy
State : Arkansas
Zip : 71964
Country : United States
Telephone : 501 760 1720
Email : stacy.lynch@lhwolves.net
Website: lhwolves.net
Curriculum : 9 Essential Skills for the Love and 
Logic Classroom
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